

OD-15

ORDER SHEET

CS/82/2017

IA No. GA/1/2017 (Old No. GA/1300/2017), GA/13/2022

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

SURJIDHAR MULLICK
-VS-
GUNADHAR MULLICK & ORS

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO
Date : June 20, 2023.

Appearance:
Mr. Aritra Basu, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sarkar, Adv.
...for the defendant no.1

Mr. Lal Ratan Mondal, Adv.
...for the defendant nos. 2A and 2B

The Court: Counsel for the defendant nos. 1, 2A and 2B are present.

None appears on behalf of the plaintiff.

Let the matter on 23rd June, 2023.

(KRISHNA RAO, J.)