

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

IA NO. GA/13/2022
In CS/82/2017

SURJIDHAR MULLICK
Vs
GUNADHAR MULLICK & ORS

BEFORE:
THE HON'BLE JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR
Date: 28th November, 2024.

Appearance:
Mr. Souvik Sen, Adv.
Ms. Aditi Dutta, Adv.
... for the plaintiff

Mr. Lalratan Mondal, Adv.
... for the defendant no.2 (a) and 2(b)

Mr. Aritra Basu, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sarkar, Adv.
Mr. Abhik Chitta Kundu, Adv.
... for the defendant no.1

Mr. I.N. Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Chandra, Adv.
For the defendant no. 3A

The Court:- Liberty is given to the learned counsel for the plaintiff for
filing an appropriate application for substitution.

Fix the matter on 13th December, 2024.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)