

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

IA NO. GA/13/2022
In CS/82/2017

SURJIDHAR MULLICK
Vs
DHIRA MULLICK AND ORS.

IA NO. GA/17/2025
In CS/82/2017

SURJIDHAR MULLICK
Vs
DHIRA MULLICK AND ORS.

IA NO. GA/18/2025
In CS/82/2017

SURJIDHAR MULLICK
Vs
DHIRA MULLICK AND ORS.

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR
Date : 16th March, 2026.

Appearance:
Mr. Souvik Sen, Adv.
...for the plaintiff.

Mr. Lal Ratan Mondal, Adv.
...for def. nos. 2A & 2B.

Mr. Deb Kumar Chandra, Adv.
..for def. 3(a)

The Court:- Let the matter be adjourned to 30th March, 2026.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)